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Works Ivision, Kishanganj-2 
Rural/orks Department 

Excutive Engincer 

TOTAL= 

4.700 

301.800 220.200 

45.677 

174.81843 

6 

GANJ-2/04 Kurlicoat MR-N/22-Siyaldanga 

To 

23KISHAN 

12011 212059 

2.2023 
1447/28.0 

24 

1.685 

8.296 

58.384 

05/MR3054 

19.072 /MBD/2023-27.05.2024 

2999.00 25mm 

5.02 

47.95248| 47.95248 

10.38184 

Complete 
Work 

GANJ-2/04 23KISHAN MR-N/22 

Digli 
Road To PMGSY 

12013 212059 

2.2023 1447/28.0 

24 

1.100 

63.977 

48.522 

11.385 /MBD/2023-27.05.2024 

3157.90 

25mm 

5.01 

05/MR3054 

43.40703 

43.40703 

5.11520 

Completel| Work 

village Bangla Baro 

|GANJ-2/04 |23KISHAN 

Bagal se Thana ke 

4 

24 

d 

03026 212059 

Kurlikoat 

2.2023 
1447/28.0 

1.680 

102.232 

72.484 

18.832 /MBD/2023-27.05.2024 

2811.58 25mm 

MR-N/22 

5.02 

60.27600 

60.27600 

Highway) 

05/MR3054 

12.19596 Complete| 

Work 

(State Road 

|GANJ-2/04 |23KISHAN 

S.L.RP. 
Tola 

13007 

3 

Adivashi Form To Baleshwar 

24 

d 

2.2023 
|1447/28.0 

1.500 

212059 

88.083 

69.379 

15.406 /MBD/2023-27.05.2024 

3491.53 25mm 

S.02 

|MR-N/22 

60.65176 

60.65176 

05/MR3054 

8.69619 Complete 

Work 

Bansbari 

|GANJ-2/04 |23KISHAN 
MR-N/22 

12015 

2 

24 

Road To 

2.2023 
1447/28.0 

d 

1.100 

67.957 

54.443 

8.919 

212059 

3615.75 25mm 

/MBD/2023-

5.01 

49.90858 

49.90858 

anj-2/02 |MR-N/23 24Kishang Athgachhi 

PWD 
Jarihulla 

a Via 
Tarabari 

To 

4.48789 

05/MR3054 

Complete Work 

1 

03025 212059 

3.2023 
|1941/29.0 

24 

4.700 

d 

301.800 

220.200 

45.677 

/MBD/2023-

09.05.2024 

3426.24 

07/MR3054 

133.94135 Complete 

PCC 

1 

2 

6 

10 

l12 

13 

16 

14115 

17 

18 

tage 
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Date 

Lakh) 
(In 

No. & Letter 

No 

No. 

Date 

(in Lakh) Amount 

Road 

Project 

Percen 
tin 

Conten 

(in KM) Length 

Lakh) of (In 
Amount 

renewal 
with Surface nance Rectific| 5 Year 

Lakh) 
In 

ation Routine| Agreeme 

S. 

Package| 

Name 

of 

(AA) 
|Approval 

rative 
Administ 

|Agreement| tion 
Date of n 

as 
per 

Comple 

mm/k 

Completio 

Date 

of| 
IRI 
(in 

in mm) n Layer Ss of Bitume Thickne 

Alloted 

n 
Bitume 

of 

Total Previous 

(in Lakh) per MIS 
ure as expendit date up-to 

(in Lakh) against 
work done. Requsition 

Remark 

Value 

Administrative 

Initial 
Agreement (In 

Name 

of 
Division:-

RWVD, 

WORKS 

DIVISION, 

KISHANGANJ-2 

27.05.2024 

ID 

as per MIS 

Mainte nt 

No. & 

Actual Value of 

m) 



Latitude Longitud Event 

CATEGORY IRI 

OR 

Bumps Speed 

Time 

Date 

ROAD 

UIV 

mm/km 

Rate 

in km 

Section Length 

in mm 

No. 

Y=0*X^2+ 

1.136 
x 

+132.5 

3,85 

26.46899 

88.12572 

Normal 

2.6 

26.46926 

88.12633 

Curve 

2858 G 

2400 

0 

240 

0.1 

X 

38 

1836 G 

1500, 

10.1 

150 

0.1 

38 

Y =4903 

88.12731 Normal 

2.74 26.46904 

1950 G 

1600 

20.2 

160 

0.1 

38 

88.1283 Curve 

26.46889 

3.58 

2631 G 

2200 

20.2 

220 

0.1 

38 

22/ 

11/ 
23 

13: 
26: 8 

22/ 

11/ 

23,13: 
27: 
0 

22/ 

11/ 
23 

13: 

27:0 

88.12918 Normal 

26.46858 

3.44 

2518 G 

2100 

20.2 

210 

0.1 

38 

88.13019 

Speed 

Brea 
(R) 

RURAL 

ROAD 

3.58 26.46855 

2631 G 

2200 

10.1 

220 

0.1 

38 

Poor 
4001-5000 >5001 

Average 

Good <4000 

88.13108 Normal 

3.02 26.46842 

2177 G 

1800 

10.1 

180 

0.1 

38 

13: 27: 18 13: 28:0 13: 28: 28 

22/ 11/ 23 22/ 11/ 23 22/ 11/ 23 22/ 11/ 23 

88.132 Normal 

4.26 26.46835 

G 
3199 

2700 

20.2 

270 

0.1 

38 

13: 28: 28 

88.13273 Curve 

3.16 26.46872 

2290 G 

1900 

10.1 

190 

0.1 

38 

26.46954 88.13301 Normal 

13: 29: 4 

4.13 

3086 G 

2600 

30.3 

260 

0.1 

38 

88.1348 Normal 88.1354 Normal 88.13418 Normal 88.13357 Normal 88.13606 Normal 88.13682 Normal 
88.13594 Curve 

13: 

3.85 26.47026 

2858 G 

2400 

20.2 

240 

0.1 

38 

26.4709 

13: 29: 4 

S.06 

3881 G 

3300 

20.2 

330 

0.1 

38 

4.53 26.47159 

3426 G 

2900 

20.Z 

290 

0.1 

4.4 26.47231 

3313 G 

2800 

20.2 

280 

0.1 

38 

3.58 26.47294 

2631 G 

2200 

20.2 

220 

0.1 

38 

4.53 26.47352 

3426 G 

2900 

20.2 

290 

0.1 

38 

4.13 26.47287 

3086 G 
2811.58 

2600 
|Average 

303 

260 

22/ 11/ 23 22/ 11/23 22/ 11/23 22/ 11/ 23 

22/ 

11/23 

13: 
29: 
39 

22/ 

11/23 

13:30: 0 

22/ 11/23 13: 

30: 14 

0.1 

38 

13:31:0 

Executiue Engineen 

R.W.D., Works 

261 23 AE 

= 4200 

13: 27: 18 
29: 4 

22/ 

11/23 

13:30: 14 

22/ 

11/23 

13:30: 49 

22/ 11/ 23 

Division 

Kishanganj-2 



Name 
ol 

Customer 

Bipin 

B1harn 

Koshyap. 

Namo 
of 

Work/ 

Rond 

KURLI 

COURT 

THANA 
TO 

BARO 

BANGAL 

Fle 

|Copy 
of 

23110755.xlsx 

Sucion 
No 

:30, 

Eqn 
test 

3036 UN 2836 

mm 
km 

1836 

1.7 

1.4 15 15 

1.3 

1.1 1.2 

1 

0.9 

0.8 

0.6 

0.5 

0.1 

836 

Exgtive Engineex R.W.D. Works Division 
Kishanganj-2 

Distance1000 m 

0.7 

0.4 

0.3 

0.2 
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